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<1i0>»
<120>
<130>

<140
<141>

<150>
<151>

<160=> 1
<170>
«210> 1
<Z11>

<212>
<213>

DNA
<400> 1

ggtacegage
tcttegtygta
taggtaatce
cttttaagaa
tgacagatac
cattatcaac
caattttgte
ttgtttgatt
attotctaga
cagactgcaa
toactaatat
cacttactac
tatttaatag
ttgtattcat
acatacacaé
tcatgattat
ccaactittaa
get.ttettat

gagaogtgecc

6520

BOB8O1.70292W0Q00

US &0/425,425
2002-11-12

Staphylococcus

tecgetaatag
ttcgteatgy
tagttgegat
aataatcaat
tattggagat
actcataatt
agattcagat
ggttactttt
tactttatet
actactttga
ttgagtagaa
aagacatakt
ttttactaaa
tatgtatgtt
ctacatttte
ctaccattat
atatccaaac
aatcgagtag

gtactcggta

(46)

-1-

SEQUENCE LISTING

NOT YET ASSIGNED
2003-11-12

PatentIn version 3.2

aureus

gtgactttgy
taattccteog
tcaacatctt
attgctaaaa
acttttacgg
ttaggcatgh
ttatteceag
aaaaatgaat
agaattcetay
acatitttgga
gecagtatatt
gecogataaaa
tcaaactttt
ttataaatcg
tctaattatt
gtataactta
¢tattaataa
aagcatcatce

attcaatacc

ttgttecatgg
taaattaaaa
cttctgtett
caataccaac
cattatcatg
catgagcaas
tggtaactga
tecaactcage
gacttitgat
aagctaaatc
tgtcaggeat
taagcaataa
ctttecatgat
gacaattata
tatataaata
tetatattt
taaaactags
attacttgat

ttgegtaacc

THE BRIGHAM AND WOMEN’S HCSPITAL, INC.

acaéttaaac
tttttgtatt
aatacgctta
aataatgety
tgctgagygaa
aactttagat
tacagtaata
tgttgaatac
aatticogta
acttgaggac
aacaaaaaag
tttaatatte
ttectecaca
tectagtitaa
ttttatcgit
tgcacaagat
taccatcogta
tatttgctet

cgtecactgtyg

JP 6335102 B2

POLYSACCHARIDE VACCINE FOR STAPHYLOCOCCAL INFECTICNS

ttgatgtact
gaacaetaaaa
tctaataatt
ataactaagt
agtatcgtaa
attttattaa
atttgagagt
tgaccatcaa
tatgtattaa
Lttttcatgt
gttaatgeeg
ttctttagaa
taatcaatca
cgaccacaaa
taaaattata
ataatattgt
ctctgteatg
ttacaacacc

agttgggtta

2018.5.30

60

120

180

240

300

360

420

480

540

600

660

720

780

840

800

960

lozco

1080

1140
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ugodaao

atgataataa
atttttaact
zataaatiat
atgacaactt
taaccattca
acaattgata
attctcaata
tttttttaca
tatatttagt
aaatttttge
ctgaaagtct
acttaatgat
cgtattagat
aaataagaat
aatattatta
gtcaaaatgyg
tgttgtaceg
cttecaatttt
tgcaattaca
caattacecat
taacttttty
tetetattte
tgaattagaa
tacgttgtct
tggaagttca
tttegtogat
ggctteatat
atattatatg
tagaattcga
aattggctgt

cttcacteta

ageoccacace
tataaaaaaa
Lacttattac
attcttttea
caaatataaa
tttatattaa
tecgatttgta
aaagtaagtt
agcegaataca
gaaaaggatg
tettttgtca
tgatttaaat
aatbtgaacgt
tgatataaag
aggtaatcaa
taatataaac
tcatacccet
tataacccce
aatatttgoy
atggettaca
cttttttate
accagagaaa
ggcattacat
aatgttctig
gataatacag
ttacaagaaa
gattatgtaa
attgagaatt
aataagagtt
attaagogaa

tttasaaaaa

tEttaaaaag
agcagectatg
tttccattte
ggggaacatt
gaataatatt
tgtattgeat
ttgtcaactt
aattattaca
ctteatettt
ctttcaaata
Letttatett
cttgtatteg
acattctaat
catcaattga
zacaacattt
tcgectttctt
tetetgaaaa
tactgaaaat
tttaattata
acctaactaa
ctgtatttat
ttagatatte
ttbittacttge
cactcaaata
cagaactcat
acagaggtaa
tgtacttgga
tcaaacatga
ctattttagg
gkcagacact

gtgcagtigt

(47)

-2 -

atgtgggtaa
teatgattta
atctaattta
acacttttat
atcaaatcat
ttaatttata
tatatagatt
aactagtaac
gaattgactt
ccaactttca
tgattcatceca
tccgtaaata
atacctttot
atagticgat
aacactttgt
tatatttaca
taaggttatt
taatcacact
acaacaatct
cgaaaggtag
gtctatttac
attgaacaaqg
ctgttataac
cgagaagaaa
ctatasaatc
agocaacgea
tgcagatact
tccaaaactt
taaaattcaa
tgectggagea

cgacgttgge

tttatataat
ccatcacata
tgcggattoo
aatatgttca
tgaacaaatce
aaattcatat
taaaaaaata
aaaaattatt
ttactttectt
agaaacagca
tagaattttyg
tttocagaaa
taogatgtega
ttattttgat
tegtazatac
cttttagcta
gcgtitatcaa
atgttacagy
attgcaaatt
gtaaagaaat
tggattgtcg
aagcctgaca
gaaagtygaaa
gaaattatta
aaégaaaata
cteaatcaay
ategttgate
ggtgeggtta
acgatagaat
gtcaatacta

tactgggata

JP 6335102 B2 2018.5.30

ttttatttac
ggegettate
ctgtaattag
aagacaaact
gtattttgea
acatcttaat
aFctcatgtc
tcttcaaaaa
ceactgetoe
atattaaatt
ctatctcttt
attceteagg
aaataaactc
tcatcataat
tttttttega
tateatcaag
taatcttatc
aaaattaagt
aaaatactat
tgeaatittt
gttcaattta
taaatgtgga
cgattgaaga
tcattaatga
atgactttat
geattaaaca
aagatgcacc
caggtaatcec
atgcaagttt
tttegggtgt

ctgatatgat

i500

1560

1620

1680

1740

1800

1860

1820

1880

2040

2109

2160

2220

2280

2340

2400

2460

2520

2580

2640

2700

2760

2820

2880

2240

3000
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taccgaagat
accgettgee
cgtgagatgg
aacgaaaagyg
atatatagtg
atttatgaca
cgttatteaa
tggactcata
tettgtegea
cocagacaga
cttatcgeta
ggtactatat
gaaaatactg
gtatttttta
atagaaaatt
atggtcatca
atagtgctct
tttacttctt
aatctcaaat
tatattacaa
tggatgaaac
ctgggtttat
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